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Attendees

Sir Roger Gale

Robert Walter

TOTAL

Joe Benton

Brian Binley

Sir Roger Gale

Lord Tomlinson

TOTAL

AD HOC COMMITTEES

Travel (£)

645.48

841.21

1,486.69

1,330.95

1,364.95

1,295.91

1,299.09

5,290.90

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

528.99

330.41

859.40

156.32

518.52

436.42

496.47

1,607.73

Total (£)

1,174.47

1,171.62

2,346.09

1,487.27

1,883.47

1,732.33

1,795.56

6,898.63

1st Quarter April-June 2014



